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Participants

Nation Name     yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

EST KRASSIKOV Dmitry A A 2002 M 1.3 1630 yes

KRASSIKOV Valentin A A 2002 M 1.7 1631 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

GBR WADDELL Joshua A A 2002 M 1.5 1689 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GER CURSIEFEN Clemens A A 2003 L M 2.9999 1832 yes

SCHRADER Felix A A 2003 R M 1.2 1438 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

HKG CHOW Long Ho 2004 M 2.9999 1773 yes

GLASS Sean B B 2004 R M 1.12 1677 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

4 Nations, 7 Participants (7 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present

1. 1 002 75.0 GER SCHRADER Felix M yes

2. 1 003 69.0 EST KRASSIKOV Dmitry M yes

3. 1 005 55.0 GBR WADDELL Joshua M yes

4. 1 007 54.0 EST KRASSIKOV Valentin M yes

5. 1 012 20.0 HKG GLASS Sean M yes

T 9 000 GER CURSIEFEN Clemens M yes

T 9 000 HKG CHOW Long Ho M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2019] IWAS Foil male U17
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Technical directory and other commissions
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Format

Participants 7 Participants

1 First round
15.02. 09:00

7 Participants
1 Pools 7 Pool size

7 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct eleminition
15.02. 10:45

Table of 8

7 Qualifiers

Table of 8
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2019] IWAS Foil male U17
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First round

Pool 1 09:00 | Piste BL2 / YE2

SHUMATE Sean, USA , FILAIRE Fabien, FRA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
SCHRADER Felix GER 1 V V V V 0 V 5 25 15 0.833 10 2.
CURSIEFEN Clemens GER 2 2 2 3 V 0 4 1 16 25 0.167 -9 6.
GLASS Sean HKG 3 2 V V V 1 1 3 19 21 0.500 -2 4.
KRASSIKOV Dmitry EST 4 3 V 4 V 0 3 2 20 26 0.333 -6 5.
KRASSIKOV Valentin EST 5 0 0 0 3 1 4 0 8 30 0.000 -22 7.
WADDELL Joshua GBR 6 V V V V V V 6 30 5 1.000 25 1.
CHOW Long Ho HKG 7 3 V V V V 3 4 26 22 0.667 4 3.
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First round

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GBR WADDELL Joshua 6 6 30 5 1.000 25 Q

2 GER SCHRADER Felix 5 6 25 15 0.833 10 Q

3 HKG CHOW Long Ho 4 6 26 22 0.667 4 Q

4 HKG GLASS Sean 3 6 19 21 0.500 -2 Q

5 EST KRASSIKOV Dmitry 2 6 20 26 0.333 -6 Q

6 GER CURSIEFEN Clemens 1 6 16 25 0.167 -9 Q

7 EST KRASSIKOV Valentin 0 6 8 30 0.000 -22 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct eleminition

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 GBR WADDELL Joshua 6 6 30 5 1.000 25

2 GER SCHRADER Felix 5 6 25 15 0.833 10

3 HKG CHOW Long Ho 4 6 26 22 0.667 4

4 HKG GLASS Sean 3 6 19 21 0.500 -2

5 EST KRASSIKOV Dmitry 2 6 20 26 0.333 -6

6 GER CURSIEFEN Clemens 1 6 16 25 0.167 -9

7 EST KRASSIKOV Valentin 0 6 8 30 0.000 -22
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  H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Finale
 

1 WADDELL Joshua GBR  

8 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste YE2 Fri 10:45

5 KRASSIKOV Dmitry EST   5

4 GLASS Sean HKG   V

  R: MISHUROVA Irina (RUS)

  Piste GR2 Fri 10:45

3 CHOW Long Ho HKG   9

6 CURSIEFEN Clemens GER   V

  R: LECZYCKI Jakub (POL)

  Piste RE2 Fri 10:45

7 KRASSIKOV Valentin EST   1

2 SCHRADER Felix GER   V

  R: LAM Chi Ming Andy (HKG)

Piste FI1 Fri 11:10

WADDELL Joshua GBR   V

GLASS Sean HKG   6

R: LA ROSA Massimo (ITA)

Piste FI2 Fri 11:10

CURSIEFEN Clemens (6) GER   5

SCHRADER Felix GER   V

R: SHUMATE Sean (USA)

Piste FI1 Fri 11:40

WADDELL Joshua GBR   12

SCHRADER Felix GER   V

R: LAM Chi Ming Andy (HKG)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name yob

1 GER SCHRADER Felix 2003

2 GBR WADDELL Joshua 2002

3 HKG GLASS Sean 2004

3 GER CURSIEFEN Clemens 2003

Table of 8

5 HKG CHOW Long Ho 2004

6 EST KRASSIKOV Dmitry 2002

7 EST KRASSIKOV Valentin 2002
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools H I K Ref Vid Ass

FRA B B B FILAIRE Fabien 1 1 0 1

GER B B KHACHATRYAN Harutyun 0 0 1

HKG B B Ca LAM Chi Ming Andy 1 1 2 0 1

ITA A A B LA ROSA Massimo 1 1 2 0 1

RUS MISHUROVA Irina 1 1 0 1

USA B A A SHUMATE Sean 1 1 2 0 1

6 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold GER SCHRADER Felix 2003

Silver GBR WADDELL Joshua 2002

Bronze GER CURSIEFEN Clemens 2003

Bronze HKG GLASS Sean 2004
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Medal table

U17

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

GER 1 0 1 4

GBR 0 1 0 2

HKG 0 0 1 2

total

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

GER 1 0 1 0

GBR 0 1 0 0

HKG 0 0 1 0

U17

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

eu 1 1 1 3

as 0 0 1 1

total

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

eu 1 1 1 3

as 0 0 1 1
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Cup of nations

U17

Nation Total sum
Sabre
female
Individual

Sabre
male
Individual

Foil
female
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

GER 52 0 0 0 52 0 0

HKG 34 0 0 0 34 0 0

EST 28 0 0 0 28 0 0

GBR 26 0 0 0 26 0 0

total

Nation Total sum
Sabre
female
Individual

Sabre
male
Individual

Foil
female
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

GER 52 0 0 0 52 0 0

HKG 34 0 0 0 34 0 0

EST 28 0 0 0 28 0 0

GBR 26 0 0 0 26 0 0
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Statistics

U17

Nations

Nation Continent Total sum
Sabre
female
Individual

Sabre
male
Individual

Foil
female
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

HKG AS 4/0 0 0 0 2 0 2
  1 Nations
EST EU 4/0 0 0 0 2 0 2

GBR EU 2/0 0 0 0 1 0 1

GER EU 4/0 0 0 0 2 0 2
  3 Nations
4 Nations
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Number of athletes in the Top 32 of the rankings

  Total sum
Sabre
female
Individual

Sabre
male
Individual

Foil
female
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

  9 0 0 0 5 0 4

Gender distribution per discipline

  Total sum
Sabre
female
Individual

Sabre
male
Individual

Foil
female
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

male 14/0 0 0 0 7 0 7
female 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Continents

Continent Total sum
Sabre
female
Individual

Sabre
male
Individual

Foil
female
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

as 4 0 0 0 2 0 2
eu 10 0 0 0 5 0 5

Delegation size

Delegation size Total sum

1 1

2 3


